DIL'S DAILY

— SIP & GULP —

Lavazza Coffee & Espresso
+ Almond or Oat Milk - 1.00

Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte

Iced Latte
Americano
Decaf Americano
Brewed Coffee
Iced Coffee

Not Coffee & Espresso

Bottled Water

Iced Tea

Lemonade

Arnold Palmer
Sparkling Water
Assorted Sodas
Natalie's Juices
Celsius Energy Drink
Kombucha

Assorted Hot Tea

4.00
5.00
5.25
5.50
4.25
4.25
3.00
3.25

— RISE & SHINE —

Baked Goods
Varying Availability

Butter Croissant
Chocolate Croissant
Muffin

Scone

Cheese Danish
Banana Bread

Bagel
+ Cream Cheese - 1.00

Other Goods

Breakfast Sammie — Egg
and Cheese on a Kaiser
+ Ham - 1.50
+ Bacon - 2.00
+ Bagel - 2.00
+ Croissant - 3.00

Avocado Toast — Avocado, Grape Tomato,

Pickled Red Onion, Balsamic Reduction,

Grilled Whole Grain
+ Boiled or Fried Egg - 2.00

Yogurt Parfait — Greek Yogurt, Seasonal
Fruit, Vanilla Granola, Honey Drizzle

4.50
5.00
4.50
5.50
4.50
4.50
2.50

5.25

9.76

8.00

— LUNCHTINE —

Slurp & Crunch

Balsamic & Olive Qil, Blue Cheese, Ranch,
Red Wine Vinaigrette

Soup Du Jour — Daily Selection
Cup 5.00
Bowl 6.50

Daphne’s Garden — Spring Mix, Tomato, 7.50
Cucumber, Carrot, Red Wine Vinaigrette

The Caesar — Romaine, Shredded 8.50
Parmesan, Herb Croutons, Caesar Dressing
Beet That — Spring Mix, Local Beets, 13.50

Walnuts, Honey Goat Cheese, Green Apple,
Balsamic & Olive Qil

Chopped Cobb — Romaine, Bacon, 14.50
Tomato, Blue Cheese, Boiled Egg, Avocado,
Ranch

Side Show
Grilled Chicken 5.50
Scoop White Albacore Tuna Salad 5.50
Scoop Chicken Salad 5.50
Scoop Curry Chicken Salad 6.50
Scoop Waldorf Chicken Salad 6.50
Avocado 2.00
Hard Boiled Egg 2.00

Handhelds

Thick White, Whole Grain, Rye, Sourdough,
Ciabatta, Kaiser, Onion Kaiser
Includes Dill Pickle

The Deli Daily — Turkey, Ham, or Roast Beef 10.50
American, Cheddar, Muenster, or Swiss
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Peperoncini
Favorite Bread

The Salad Sandwich - Classic Chicken 10.25
or Albacore Tuna, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion,
Favorite Bread
+ Curry Chicken or Waldorf - 1.00

Social Club — Turkey, Ham, Crispy Bacon,  13.25
Swiss, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickled Red Onion,
Duke's Mayo, White Toast

Perfect BLT — Crispy Bacon, Vine Ripe 10.25
Tomato, Bibb Lettuce, Duke's Mayo, Red
Wine Vinaigrette, Toasted Sourdough

Crazy Caprese — Fresh Mozzarella, 12.25
Tomato, Sprouts, Basil Pesto, Balsamic
Reduction, Warmed Ciabatta
+ Avocado - 2.00

Cheese Please — Muenster, White 7.50
American, Tomato, Grilled Rye
+ Crispy Bacon - 2.00

Chick Magnet — Grilled Chicken, French 13.50
Brie, Fig Jam, Caramelized Onions, Arugula,
Balsamic Reduction, Grilled Whole Grain
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