DIL'S DAILY

= SIP & GULP = Lavazza Coffee & Espresso + Almond or Oat Milk - 1.00 Double Espresso 4.00		Baked Goods Varying Availability Butter Croissant 4.50		= LUNCHTIME =		
				Coun Du Jour Doily Colootion		Handhelds Thick White, Whole Grain, Rye, Sourdough, Ciabatta, Kaiser, Onion Kaiser Includes Dill Pickle
Cappuccino Latte Iced Latte Americano	5.00 5.25 5.50 4.25	Chocolate Croissant Muffin Scone Cheese Danish	5.00 4.50 5.50 4.50	Cup Bowl Daphne's Garden – Spring Mix, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Red Wine Vinaigrette	5.00 6.50 7.50	The Deli Daily — Turkey, Ham, or Roast Beef 10.50 American, Cheddar, Muenster, or Swiss Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Peperoncini Favorite Bread
Decaf Americano Brewed Coffee Iced Coffee	4.25 3.00 3.25	Banana Bread Bagel + Cream Cheese - 1.00	4.50	The Caesar — Romaine, Shredded Parmesan, Herb Croutons, Caesar Dressi Beet That — Spring Mix, Local Beets, Walnuts, Honey Goat Cheese, Green Appl	13.50	The Salad Sandwich — Classic Chicken 10.25 or Albacore Tuna, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Favorite Bread + Curry Chicken or Waldorf - 1.00
Not Coffee & Espresso Bottled Water Iced Tea		Other Goods Breakfast Sammie — Egg and Cheese on a Kaiser + Ham - 1.50 + Bacon - 2.00 + Bagel - 2.00 + Croissant - 3.00 Avocado Toast — Avocado, Grape Tomato, Pickled Red Onion, Balsamic Reduction,	5.25	Balsamic & Olive Oil Chopped Cobb — Romaine, Bacon, Tomato, Blue Cheese, Boiled Egg, Avocad Ranch Side Show	14.50	Social Club — Turkey, Ham, Crispy Bacon, 13.25 Swiss, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickled Red Onion, Duke's Mayo, White Toast Perfect BLT — Crispy Bacon, Vine Ripe 10.25 Tomato, Bibb Lettuce, Duke's Mayo, Red Wine Vinaigrette, Toasted Sourdough
Lemonade Arnold Palmer Sparkling Water Assorted Sodas			9.75	Grilled Chicken Scoop White Albacore Tuna Salad Scoop Chicken Salad	5.50 5.50 5.50	Crazy Caprese — Fresh Mozzarella, 12.25 Tomato, Sprouts, Basil Pesto, Balsamic Reduction, Warmed Ciabatta + Avocado - 2.00
Natalie's Juices Celsius Energy Drink Kombucha Assorted Hot Tea	Grilled Whole Grain + Boiled or Fried Egg - 2.00 Yogurt Parfait — Greek Yogurt, Seasonal Fruit, Vanilla Granola, Honey Drizzle		8.00	Scoop Curry Chicken Salad Scoop Waldorf Chicken Salad Avocado Hard Boiled Egg	6.50 6.50 2.00 2.00	Cheese Please — Muenster, White 7.50 American, Tomato, Grilled Rye + Crispy Bacon - 2.00 Chick Magnet — Grilled Chicken, French 13.50 Brie, Fig Jam, Caramelized Onions, Arugula, Balsamic Reduction, Grilled Whole Grain